Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Anderson - (836357) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.61
29.66
29.78
29.79
29.91
29.91
29.95
30.16
30.28
30.43
30.46
30.52
30.74
30.85
30.85
30.87
31.02
31.29
31.44
31.50
31.77
31.84
31.88
32.15
32.28

32.87

nn N

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

561
558
552
551
544
544
542
531
525
517
515
512
501
496
496
495
488
475
469
466
454
451
450
438
433
410

Round

m I I I I T M I I I mM I T I I T

I I I I I I I

Date

15/07/18
06/05/18
01/04/18
01/04/18
27/05/18
15/07/18
06/05/18
30/06/18
02/04/17
12/03/17
02/04/17
17/03/19
17/07/16
17/07/16
03/02/18
28/05/17
01/07/17
29/05/16
04/02/17
04/02/17
12/03/16
05/04/15
03/04/16
27/06/15
29/05/15
26/07/15

AnINTI4E

Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2018

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet
Scottish Summer Meet 2018

East District Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3

East District Long Course Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open & Grand Prix

East District Age Groups Finals

East District Age Groups Finals

Edinburgh International Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross

Tollcross

Glasgow

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Tollcross

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow

Glasgow

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

e eale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
East Lothian

Warrender Ba

East Lothian
East Lothian
East Lothian
East Lothian

East Lothian

[P R

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/2

0L.U4 “4ur r £0/U/110 DCULLSTT DQUITITIET IVIEEL £U 1D Cuinuuryri Cast Luunar

36.64 296 H 19/05/13 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Haddington 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
30.52 512 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
29.61 561 F 15/07/18  Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
29.91 544 H 15/07/18  Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
30.16 531 H 30/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1
29.91 544 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 1
29.66 558 F 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
29.95 542 H 06/05/18 East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
29.78 552 F 01/04/18  Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1
29.79 551 H 01/04/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Warrender Ba 1
30.85 496 H 03/02/18 East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
31.02 488 H 01/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
30.87 495 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
30.28 525 F 02/04/17  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
30.46 515 H 02/04/17  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
30.43 517 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
31.44 469 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
31.50 466 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh 1
30.74 501 F 17/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
30.85 496 H 17/07/16  Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1
31.29 475 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh East Lothian 1
31.88 450 H 03/04/16  Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1
31.77 454 H 12/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh East Lothian 1
32.94 407 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh East Lothian 1
32.87 410 H 26/07/15  Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh 1
32.15 438 H 27/06/15 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow East Lothian 1
32.28 433 H 29/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh East Lothian 1
31.84 451 H 05/04/15  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen East Lothian 1
36.64 296 H 19/05/13  City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Haddington 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



