Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Anderson - (836357) - Warrender Baths Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.61	561	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
29.66	558	F	06/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
29.78	552	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
29.79	551	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
29.91	544	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
29.91	544	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
29.95	542	Н	06/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
30.16	531	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
30.28	525	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.43	517	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
30.46	515	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.52	512	Н	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
30.74	501	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.85	496	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.85	496	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
30.87	495	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.02	488	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
31.29	475	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
31.44	469	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.50	466	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh		1
31.77	454	Н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
31.84	451	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	East Lothian	1
31.88	450	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	East Lothian	1
32.15	438	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	East Lothian	1
32.28	433	Н	29/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
32.87	410	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh		1
right 202	407	Е	06/07/16	Coattich Cummar Most 201E	Ediahurah	Powered By SPOR	TCVCTC

∠0/U//13

19/05/13

Swims in Date Order

4U /

296

Н

ა∠.უ4

36.64

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.52	512	Н	17/03/19	Edinburgh International	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
29.61	561	F	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
29.91	544	Н	15/07/18	Scottish Summer Meet 2018	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.16	531	Н	30/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
29.91	544	Н	27/05/18	2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
29.66	558	F	06/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
29.95	542	Н	06/05/18	East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
29.78	552	F	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
29.79	551	Н	01/04/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
30.85	496	Н	03/02/18	East District Age Groups 2018 Round 3	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.02	488	Н	01/07/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.87	495	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
30.28	525	F	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.46	515	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.43	517	Н	12/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.44	469	F	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
31.50	466	Н	04/02/17	East District Age Groups Finals	Edinburgh		1
30.74	501	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
30.85	496	Н	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
31.29	475	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
31.88	450	Н	03/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	East Lothian	1
31.77	454	Н	12/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
32.94	407	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
32.87	410	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh		1
32.15	438	Н	27/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	East Lothian	1
32.28	433	Н	29/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
31.84	451	Н	05/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	East Lothian	1
36.64	296	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Haddington	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS